



25	螺母 GB/T 6170 M3	4	GB/T 6170-2000
24	螺栓 GB/T 5783 M3 x 12	4	GB/T 5783-2000
23	螺母 GB/T 6170 M5	2	GB/T 6170-2000
22	螺栓 GB/T 5782 M5 x 50	2	GB/T 5782-2000
21	螺钉 GB/T 65 M3 x 6	24	GB/T 65-2000
20	motor	4	
19	GoPro Hero 3	1	
18	pad	4	
17	GoProSupport	1	
16	FrontAdapter	1	
15	BottomGoProSupport	1	
14	bush	4	
13	SuppTX	1	
12	VideoTx	1	
11	uBloxGPS	1	
10	Antenna	2	
9	buzzer	1	
8	Button	1	
7	Batteria	1	
6	D4R-II	1	
5	3DRMount	1	
4	3drRadio	1	
3	DJI F450 F550 Arm	4	
2	BottomPlate	1	
1	TopPlate	1	
序号	零件名称	数量	注释



Skill: Mechanical Engineering Design - CAD			PROJECTION:  OR	
Scale:	Unit: mm	Paper: A2	Material:	
Drawn/Design by: YongYe Yuan			Date: 2015/6/30	
Title: newquad			Page: 1:1	